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2238
2403
2437
2447
2459
2628
2644
2737
2739
2766
2769
2783
2786
2845
2881
2965
2975
2976
3153
3167
3169
3172
3202
3235
3273
3296
3323
3346
3350
3356
3361
3369
3374
3394
3397
3408
3416
3466

LISTA DE ALUMNOS DE SERVICIO SOCIAL

EN REGULARIZACION
LANNOLAI MICHEL CARVAJAL

TERESITA DE JESUS TUZ TUZ
MANUEL JESUS SANCHEZ VILLARREAL
JOSE GAUDENCIO UC CAN

JORGE ALEJANDRO KU DZUL
LAURA MARIA UC EUAN

LORENA ARACELY CARRILLO TUN
MELVA ESTHER CAUICH POOT
ELDA DEL CARMEN ANCHEVIDA CRUZ
LAURA ALEJANDRA CHI KANTUN
GIOVAN CAMARA AVILA

CARLOS ALBERTO GOMEZ NOH
EDUARD ALFONSO CHI HUCHIN
OSCAR ROBERTO CHI CHAN
MISAEL DE JESUS CAUICH CAN
WILBERTH EDUARDO CAUICH TUN
RICARDO DE JESUS CAN COUOH
JESUS ALBERTO DZUL CAUICH
FAUSTO ADRIAN MIS KU

LIDIA MARIA CHI COHUO

FERNANDO ALONZO KU CHAN
JORGE ANTONIO BERZUNZA CUEVAS
LEYDI MARLENE HUCHIN BALAN
ROYBERTH ANSONY BRICENO HAAS
JOSE GUADALUPE CUMI CANUL
OLGA MARISELA HOMA EUAN
OSCAR DAVID TZEEK TZEEK

ALEX DE LA CRUZ NUNEZ

ROXANA PAOLA ESPANA MADERO
LUIS REY FARFAN HERRERA

JORGE ISRAEL PECH EK

JONATHAN SANTIAGO DZIB CAUICH
BENHUR ORTEGON CABALLERO
GERSON FELIPE CANUL MARIN
EDUARDO ELIEL SIMA NOH

JANELY VIRGINIA TAMAYO MAAS
SANTIAGO DE JESUS TUZ MIS
EDUARDO ENRIQUE MAY DIAZ



39
40
41
42
43

3521
3301
3429
3390
2949

RAFAEL ARCANGEL MOO CAUICH
DAVID ALEJANDRO PEREZ COLLI
MARCOS ANTONIO MAY PAT
TERESA DEL SOCORRO COLLI CAN
ARCENIO SAUL SANCHEZ CANUL



